INHALT

Vorwort von Dr. Renée Moore
Prolog: TEXAS — My Happy Place (1993-2018)

Mein Traum-Tagebuch

Jahreszeiten — Seasons of Texas

Spring Picnic
Stiidte: Dallas, Fort Worth, Amarillo, Waco
Add-on: Fixer Upper oder: Kennen Sie die Gaines?

Summer Time
Stidte: Houston, Schulenburg, Galveston, Beaumont
Add-on: Sweet and Salty — Kulinarisches aus Texas

Autumn Colors
Stidte: Austin, Gruene, Fredericksburg, New Braunfels
Add-on: Celebrity — Artist Beverly Penn

Winter Impressions
Stidte: San Antonio, Boerne, Bandera, Corpus Christi
Add-on: Jingle Bells — Weihnachten in Texas

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1200129679

1
3

o1
51
67
76
91
108
123
129

141

\
HE
digitalisiert durch 1 L
BLIOTHE

H
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Bonus Track 1: Texas History

Bonus Track 2: Texas Arts and Crafts
Bonus Track 3: Texas Outdoor

Bonus Track 4: Texas Specialties

All that glitters, is not Gold

Hameln — Texas — That's my life
Goldene Hochzeit — DREAM BIG
Epilog: Believe in miracles

Kleines Texas-ABC

Ein groBes Dankeschtn
Zum Weiterlesen

Zur Autorin
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